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Name

Kale & Tang
Chandy & Sehrt
Osman & Banerjee
Veshaj & Yudolevich
Lin & Pan

Awad & lacovacci
Sen & Field

Yan &Lu

Yang & Flood

Alizoti & Zinicola
Jayachandran & Caball...
Bath & Vijayakumar
Nandakumar & Park
Beaugeard & Ramanat...
Dooijeweert & Lukies
Farber & Kunin
Prakash & Kadivala
Kumar & Gibek
Wachter & Lew
Bear & Denison
Kalangi & Ramanan
Kumar & Top
Murphy & Ransden
Janssen & Haravde
Goldberg & Vadel
Patel & Jiao
Lamontagne & Freel
Dietz & Phillips
Allard & Cohen
Sujan & Panda
Chaux & Dibra

Novice Beta Prelim Seeds after BN3

School
Glastonbury
Glastonbury
Stamford
Stamford

Loomis Chaffee

Academy of Informatio...

Stamford

GHS

GHS

Stamford
Glastonbury
Westfield/Watkinson
GHS

Loomis Chaffee

GHS

Westhill
Westfield/Watkinson

Academy of Informatio...

King Low Heywood Th...

Stamford
Glastonbury
Guilford
Warde

Academy of Informatio...

Academy of Informatio...

Westfield/Watkinson
Oxford

King Low Heywood Th...
King Low Heywood Th...

Westhill
Stamford

WinPm
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PtsPm
166.00
164.50
160.50
155.50
161.50
161.00
160.50
160.00
159.00
158.50
158.00
158.00
157.00
156.50
152.00
150.00
159.00
159.00
157.50
157.00
156.00
155.00
154.50
153.50
153.00
152.00
151.00
148.50
157.00
154.50
151.00

opwPm
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67
2.00
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.33
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.67
1.67
1.00
1.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
2.50
2.00
1.67
2.00
2.50
1.00
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.67

NBETA BN3
PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm

26.31

26.08
26.33
25.89
26.14

26.53
26.00
26.33
26.22
25.92
26.14

26.03
26.25
26.06
25.39
25.92
26.22
26.28
26.64
26.22
26.00
26.39
26.19

26.53
26.38
25.78
26.44
25.7

26.33
25.86
25.61

ORKPmM
2.50
2.89
2.61
2.75
2.33
2.33
2.50
2.22
2.39
2.67
2.28
2.94
2.61
3.26
3.74
2.61
2.89
2.50
2.67
2.61
1.92
2.28
2.28
222
2.08
2.83
2.61
2.25
2.39
2.61
2.39

RandPm
5.63
9.91
4.23
2.44
9.06
4.86
1.55
6.50
9.7
0.48
2.41
9.21
3.43
8.53
115
17.72
6.53
6.12
2.90
4.96
2.06
5.1
2.87
8.97
3.01
8.14
1.86
5.03
5.58
8.26
8.7
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